
  Class :- 6 To 8   

S. No. Subject Book Name Publisher  

1 English Get Smart English 6 Goyal 

2 Hindi Nutan saral Hindi 6 Goyal 

3 Maths Success Maths 6 Goyal 

4 Science Illus. Sciernce 6 Goyal 

5 S. St. Big Book of Social 6 Ratna Sagar 

6 Computer Brain Boat AI 6 Edunotion 

7 Sanskrti Divanjali Sanskrit 6 PP 

8 French Allez -Y 1 Goyal Saab 

  Class :- 9   

S. No. Subject Book Name Publisher  

1 English Beehieve 9 NCERT 

2 English Moments 9 NCERT 

3 Maths Math 9 NCERT 

4 Science Science 9 NCERT 

5 S.St History 9 NCERT 

6 S. St Economics 9 NCERT 

7 S. St. Geography 9 NCERT 

8 S. St. Political Science 9 NCERT 

9 Lab. Manual Lab Manual Maths 9 Elite 

10 Lab. Manual Lab Manual Science 9 Yash 

11 Computer AI 9 Goyal 

12 Computer IT Code 402 Class 9 Kips  

13 F.M. Finance Marketing 9 CBSE 

14 Skill Employbity Skill 9 NCERT 

15 Skill Food Production NCERT 

16 Hindi Kshitij 9 NCERT 

17 Hindi Kritika 9 NCERT 

18 Sanskrit Manika 9 CBSE 

19 Sanskrit A/p Manika 9 CBSE 

20 French French 9 CBSE 

  Class :- 10   

S. No. Subject Book Name Publisher  

1 English First Flight 10 NCERT 

2 English Foot Print 10 NCERT 

3 Maths Math 10 NCERT 

4 Science Science 10 NCERT 

5 S.St History 10 NCERT 

6 S. St Economics 10 NCERT 

7 S. St. Geography 10 NCERT 

8 S. St. Political Science 10 NCERT 

9 Lab. Manual Lab Manual Maths 10 Elite 

10 Lab. Manual Lab Manual Science 10 Yash 

11 Computer AI 10 Goyal 

12 Computer IT Code 402 Class 10 Kips  

13 F.M. Finance Marketing 10 CBSE 

14 Skill Employbity Skill 10 NCERT 

15 Hindi Kshitij 10 NCERT 



16 Hindi Kritika 10 NCERT 

17 Sanskrit Manika 10 CBSE 

18 Sanskrit A/p Manika 10 CBSE 

19 French French 10 CBSE 

  Class :- 11   

S. No. Subject Book Name Publisher  

1 027 History NCERT 

2 028 Political Science NCERT 

3 029 Geography NCERT 

4 030 Economics NCERT 

5 037 Psychology NCERT 

6 041 Mathematics NCERT 

7 042 Physics NCERT 

8 043 Chemistry NCERT 

9 044 Biology NCERT 

10 048 Physical Education NCERT 

11 054 Business Studies NCERT 

12 055 Accountancy NCERT 

13 064 Home Science NCERT 

14 065 Informatics Practices (New) NCERT 

15 066 Entrepreneurship NCERT 

16 301 English Core NCERT 

17 805 Financial Markets Management NCERT 

18 811 Banking NCERT 

19 812 Marketing NCERT 

20 834 Food Nutrition & Dietetics NCERT 

21 843 Artificial Intelligence NCERT 

22 844 Data Science NCERT 

  Class :- 12   

S. No. Subject Book Name Publisher  

1 028 Political Science NCERT 

2 030 Economics NCERT 

3 037 Psychology NCERT 

4 041 Mathematics NCERT 

5 042 Physics NCERT 

6 043 Chemistry NCERT 

7 044 Biology NCERT 

8 048 Physical Education NCERT 

9 054 Business Studies NCERT 

10 055 Accountancy NCERT 

11 064 Home Science NCERT 

12 065 Informatics Practices (New) NCERT 

13 066 Entrepreneurship NCERT 

14 301 English Core NCERT 

15 805 Financial Markets Management NCERT 

16 811 Banking NCERT 

17 812 Marketing NCERT 

18 834 Food Nutrition & Dietetics NCERT 

19 843 Artificial Intelligence NCERT 

20 844 Data Science NCERT 


